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Appearance

Product  specifications

Product 

Pixel Pitch (mm)

Cabinet size (WxHxD/mm)

Cabinet Resolution

Cabinet Weight (Kg)

Brightness (Nits)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Gray Scale (Bit)

IP Rating (Front/Rear)

Max./Avg Power Consumption(W/m2)

Curve

Modular design

Implement the universal switch of module, power box And module.

Reduce the need of maintenance

Double protection against bump and welding.

Intelligent corner protector

360°preventing modules from damage.

Humanized arc lock design (optional).

Originate creating Full front and back maintenance

Quick maintenance of different occasions.
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94°

Ground

2.604

500×500×80

192×192

7.8/8.5

800(SMD1515)

≥2880

14

IP40/IP21

520/173

±5°

AF-261

1.5625

500×500×80

320×320

7.8

800(Mini 4 in 1)

≥2880

14

IP40/IP21

508/149

/

AF-151

2.38

500×500×80

210×210

7.8/8.5

1000(SMD1515)

≥2880

14

IP40/IP21

183/173

±5°

AF-231

2.97

500×500×80

168×168

7.8/8.5

800(SMD1515)

≥3840

14

IP40/IP21

528/176

±10°

AF-291

3.906

500×500×80

128×128

7.8/8.5

800(SMD2020)

≥3840

14

IP40/IP21

536/178

±15°

AF-391


